
A Level Summer_2018 Exam Timetable

Subject Level Unit Duration Date

Biology AS 8BN0 01 1h30m Thu 24 May pm

Edexcel / Pearson 8BN0 02 1h30m Mon 4 June pm

A2 9BN0 01 2h Thu 7 June am

9BN0 02 2h Mon 11 June pm

9BN0 03 2h Mon 18 June am

Chemistry AS H032/1 1h30m Tue 22 May am

OCR H032/2 1h30m Fri 25 May am

A2 H432/1 2h15m Tue 5 June pm

H432/2 2h15m Tue 12 June pm

H432/3 1h30m Wed 20 June am

Citizenship AS (retake) CIST/1 1h15m Fri 18 May pm

AQA CIST/2 1h30m Mon 21 May pm

A2 CIST/3 1h30m Mon 4 June pm

CIST/4 1h30m Fri 8 June pm

Classics F382 1h30m Mon 21 May am Homer

OCR F383 1h30m Thu 24 May pm Roman soc.

F384 / H008/21 1h30m Thu 24 May pm Greek tragedy / theatre

F390 2h Tue 19 June pm Virgil

Computer Sci AS H046/1 1h15m Mon 4 June am

OCR H046/2 1h15m Fri 8 June am

A2 H446/1 2h30m Mon 11 June am



H446/2 2h30m Fri 15 June am

Drama & Theatre AS 8DR0 02 1h45m Mon 14 May am

Edexcel / Pearson A2 9DR0 03 2h30m Mon 11 June am

Economics AS 7135/1 1h30m Mon 14 May am

AQA 7135/2 1h30m Thu 17 May am

A2 7136/1 2h Tue 5 June pm

7136/2 2h Tue 12 June pm

7136/3 2h Fri 15 June am

English Lit AS H072/1 1h30m Fri 18 May am

OCR H072/2 1h45m Wed 23 May pm

A2 H472/1 2h30m Thu 7 June pm

H472/2 2h30m Tue 12 June pm

Film Studies AS FM2 2h30m Tue 15 May am

WJEC A2 FM4 2h45m Fri 8 June am

French AS 8FR0 01 1h45m Mon 4 June am

Edexcel / Pearson 8FR0 02 1h40m Fri 8 June am

A2 9FR0 01 2h Mon 18 June am

9FR0 02 2h40m Wed 20 June am

Geography AS 8GE0 01 1h45m Tue 15 May pm

Edexcel / Pearson 8GE0 02 1h45m Thu 24 May am

A2 9GE0 01 2h15m Mon 4 June am

9GE0 02 2h15m Fri 8 June pm

9GE0 03 2h15m Thu 14 June pm



Government & Politics AS 6GP01 1h20m Thu 24 May pm

Edexcel / Pearson 6GP02 1h20m Mon 4 June pm

A2 6GP03 1h30m Mon 11 June pm

6GP04 1h30m Thu 14 June pm

Graphics

AQA (new) AS no written test

Edexcel / Pearson AS (retake) 6GR02 1h30m Mon 14 May pm

A2 6GR03 2h Fri 8 June am

History AS 8HI0 1A-1H 2h15m Wed 16 May pm

Edexcel / Pearson 8HI0 2A-2H 1h30m Tue 22 May pm

A2 9HI0 1A-1H 2h15m Wed 6 June pm

9HI0 2A-2H 1h30m Wed 13 June pm

9HI0 30-39 2h15m Tue 19 June am

Maths & Further Maths C1 6663 1h30m Wed 16 May am

Edexcel / Pearson C2 6664 1h30m Wed 23 May am

C3 6665 1h30m Tue 19 June pm

C4 6666 1h30m Fri 22 June am

D1 6689 1h30m Fri 15 June pm

D2 6690 1h30m Fri 22 June am

FP1 6667 1h30m Mon 14 May pm

FP2 6668 1h30m Wed 6 June am

FP3 6669 1h30m Mon 25 June am

M1 6677 1h30m Wed 6 June am

M2 6678 1h30m Fri 15 June pm

S1 6683 1h30m Wed 13 June am



S2 6684 1h30m Mon 25 June am

PM1 AS 8MA0 01 2h Wed 16 May am

PM2 A2 8MA0 02 1h15m Wed 23 May am

PM1 A2 9MA0 01 2h Wed 6 June am

PM2 A2 9MA0 02 2h Wed 13 June am

Sta&Mec 9MA0 03 2h Fri 15 June pm

Media Studies AS MS1 2h30m Wed 23 May am

WJEC A2 MS4 2h30m Mon 4 June am

Music AS 7271/W 2h Tue 22 May am

AQA A2 7272/W 2h30m Mon 18 June am

PE AS H155/01 1h15m Fri 18 May am

OCR H155/02 1h15m Tue 22 May am

A2 H555/01 2h Mon 11 June am

H555/02 1h Fri 15 June am

H555/03 1h Wed 20 June am

Physics AS 7407/1 1h30 Tue 15 May am

AQA 7407/2 1h30 Fri 18 May am

A2 7408/1 2h Mon 4 June pm

7408/2 2h Fri 8 June am

7408/3 2h Thu 14 June am

Psychology AS 7181/1 1h30m Mon 14 May pm

AQA 7181/2 1h30m Thu 17 May pm

A2 7182/1 2h Mon 4 June pm

7182/2 2h Fri 8 June am



7182/3 2h Thu 14 June am

Sociology AS 7191/1 1h30m Tue 15 May am

AQA 7191/2 1h30m Tue 22 May am

A2 7192/1 2h Tue 5 June pm

7192/2 2h Wed 13 June am

7192/3 2h Fri 15 June pm

Spanish AS 8SP0 01 1h45m Mon 14 May am

Edexcel / Pearson 8SP0 02 1h40m Fri 18 May pm

A2 9SP0 01 2h Mon 11 June am

9SP0 02 2h40m Thu 14 June am

Turkish AS F889 2h30m Fri 25 May am

OCR A2 F890 2h45m Mon 18 June pm

Note: Art / Photography & Textiles No written tests - practical assessments

Dates TBC
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